
Year 8 Sport Program, Term 3- 2025 

 

WEEK DATE DAY CLASSES  TIME  SPORTS  
Week 1 23rd July Wednesday 8.1, 8.2, 8.3 

JE, CC, JMC 
11.35am-1.35pm KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
 24th July Thursday 8.7, 8.8, 8.9 

CC, TJ, KC 
9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
Week 2 30th July Wednesday 8.4, 8.5, 8.6 

TB, ZN, AM 
9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
30th July- Lochinvar not  available Y 11 Info night setup 

Week 3 6th Aug Wednesday 8.1, 8.2, 8.3 
JE, CC, JMC 

11.35am-1.35pm KRMAS /2444 
School Gym 

 7th Aug Thursday 8.7, 8.8, 8.9 
CC, TJ, KC 

9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 
School Gym 

Week 4 13th Aug 
 

Wednesday 8.4, 8.5, 8.6 
TB, ZN, AM 

9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 
School Gym 

13th August-  Lochinvar not available HSC Trials 
Week 5 20th Aug Wednesday 8.1, 8.2, 8.3 

JE, CC, JMC 
11.35am-1.35pm KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
 21st Aug Thursday 8.7, 8.8, 8.9 

CC, TJ, KC 
9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
Week 6 27th Aug Wednesday 8.4, 8.5, 8.6 

TB, ZN, AM 
9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
Week 7 3rd Sept Wednesday 8.1, 8.2, 8.3 

JE, CC, JMC 
11.35am-1.35pm KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
 4th Sept Thursday 8.7, 8.8, 8.9 

CC, TJ, KC 
9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
Week 8 10th Sept Wednesday 8.4, 8.5, 8.6 

TB, ZN, AM 
9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 

School Gym 
10th September - Lochinvar not available Yr 11 Exam Block 

Week 9 17th Sept Wednesday 8.1, 8.2, 8.3 
JE, CC, JMC 

11.35am-1.35pm KRMAS /2444 
School Gym 

 18th Sept 
 

Thursday 8.7, 8.8, 8.9 
CC, TJ, KC 

9.00am-11.00am  KRMAS /2444 
School Gym 

Week 10 24th Sept Wednesday 8.4, 8.5, 8.6 
TB, ZN, AM 

9.00am -11.00am  KRMAS /2444 
School Gym 

24th September- MPC not available all day YR 12 CEO 
 

 


